

City of Franklin

Legislation Details

File #:	19-0	693	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Cont	tract/Agre	ement		Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/25	/2019			In control:	Work Session	
On agenda:	7/9/2	2019			Final action:	7/9/2019	
Title:	*Consideration of Change Order No. 1 (Final Change Order) to the Contract (COF Contract No. 2017- 0186) with Adams Contracting, LLC for the Construction of the Carnton Lane Culvert Replacement Project for a Cost Increase of \$81,734.46 and a Time Extension of 80 Days						
Sponsors:	Engineering						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. C2017-0186_CO1_CarntonLaneCulvert.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Act	ion	Result
7/9/2019	1	Work Se	ssion		ac	nowledged	

Date	VCI.	Action by	Action	Result
7/9/2019	1	Work Session	acknowledged	
7/9/2019	1	Board of Mayor & Aldermen	approved	Pass